ASSIGNMILAST NAME

1 PETROCCIONE
2 STEERS & HILARY BOVEY
3 ELY
4 CASSIDY
5 BRIGGS
6 HENNIGAN
7 LONGNECKER
8 MESERVEY
9 BARR

10 CAHOON JR.

11 DEADRICK

12 SULLIVAN

13 WILLIAMS

14 FREWALD

15 MCKEON

16 ZUCKERMAN

17 MORGANO

18 ATKINS

19 DAVENPORT

20 RODDY

21 SAMUELSON (2)

22 SAMUELSON

23 LEWIS

24 LEWIS (2)

25 SULLIVAN

26 NICHOLS

27 KAAR

28 RAPPLE & BRANDI SIKORSKI

29 CLARK JR.

30 DAPSAUSKI

31 FEIGHTNER

32 RYAN

33 HAYES

34 HOWARD

35 HANNA

36 NASH

37 SMITH

FIRST NAME
JOHN
ANTHONY
CHRIS

LINDA

ELLEN

LINDA

DONALD
GEORGE
DAMIAN
HOWARD C.
STUART H.
ALBERT L.
LEWIS W.
STEWART & DOROTHY
ANNA & BRIAN
ISADORE & JOSHUA
ANASTASIA & RICHARD
LARRY

DONALD F.
SUSAN & GIBBS
ROBERT J.
ROBERT J.
THOMAS
THOMAS
JAMES T.
WILLIAM BRETT
JOHN & ALISON
SUSAN
NEWTON A.
RON

DAVID R.
MICHAEL J.
WILLIAM H.
TIMOTHY P.
FRED

PETER

AMY & MICHAEL

38 HASKINS & ANDREA MATTISEN WOODIE

39 ADLER

40 JANNELL
41 KIMBALL
42 PAVLINA

KEN
JOHN W.
PHILIP H.
PETER

43 VAN NORMAN & MARK DELORELYNN

44 THATCHER
45 PUZA

46 RYDER

47 CLIFFORD
48 HORN

49 MCGRATH
50 SKEGGS

51 DePASQUALE
52 PAPPALARDO
53 TOLLEY

54 CLARK

55 DYNES

56 BULL

57 VAN DALSUM
58 LALLY

59 KRAUSS

60 SMITH

61 CROWELL
62 COWLES

63 BECKER

64 DEADRICK
65 REID

66 ZIMAKAS

67 TIMPSON

68 FESSENDEN
69 TUTTLE

70 LIVESEY

71 WINTON

72 REID

73 LACEY

74 LIGENZA

WILLIAM & LYNN
LEONARD
JAMES BRADFORD
RICHARD K.
JOHN A
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
DAVID
JOHN
STUART
ALANE
CHRISTEL
JONATHAN
JOHN
KEVIN
KEVIN & JEANNE
BRIAN
ROBERT
GEOFFREY
ROBERT
SPENCER
CONNIE
PAUL
JAMES
HART
JOHN
STEVEN
GRAHAM
EDMUND J.
GERALD A.
WILLIAM

PREVIOUS DATES
4/97.1/98.1/99.5/00.2/01.1/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
9/19/97.1/98.3/99.5/00.2/01.3/02.7/03.4/04.3/05
7/31/98.1/99.3/00.7/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
2/17/99.5/00.1/01.1/02.1/03.1/04.1/05
8/3/99.5/00.2/01.1/02.2/03.1/04.1/05
8/23/99.5/00.2/01.2/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
10/7/99.5/00.2/01.12/01.2/03.1/04.2/05
1/8/00.3/01.1/02.4/03.1/04.1/05
5/8/00.2/01.1/02.2/03.1/04.2/05
6/2/00.2/01.2/02.3/03.4/04.2/05
6/29/00.2/01.2/02.2/03.2/04.1/05
7/13/00.1/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
7/26/00.1/01.12/01.2/03.1/04.1/05
8/12/00.2/01.2/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
8/21/00.1/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
8/21/00.3/01.2/02.3/03.3/04.1/05
8/23/00.2/01.1/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
8/28/00.2/01.2/02.2/03.2/04.1/05
8/30/00.1/01.1/02.1/03.2/04.2/05
8/30/00.3/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
9/2/00.1/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
9/2/00.1/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
9/28/00.1/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
9/28/00.1/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
12/22/00.2/02.2/03.1/04.2/05
03/16/01.4/02.2/03.1/04.1/05
04/12/01.1/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
04/18/01.7/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
04/18/01.1/02.2/03.1/04.1/05
04/24/01.1/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
05/01/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
05/14/01.12/01.2/03.1/04.4/05
06/01/01.1/02.1/03.1/04.2/05
06/06/01.12/01.1/03.1/04.1/05
06/20/01.1/02.1/03.1/04.1/05
06/28/01.6/02.3/03.6/04.2/05
08/07/01.2/02.1/03.1/04.2/05
08/17/01.1/02.2/03.1/04.1/05
08/14/01.1/02.2/03.3/04.2/05
08/28/01.12/01.2/03.1/04.2/05
08/30/01.2/02.1/03.6/04.1/05
09/24/01.1/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
01/23/02.2/03.2/04.1/05
01/25/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
02/15/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
02/15/02.2/03.1/04.1/05
02/22/02.2/03.1/04.2/05
03/18/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
04/08/02.1/03.2/04.2/05
05/15/02.2/03.3/04.2/05
05/30/02.1/03.1/04.1/05
05/31/02.3/03.2/04.2/05
06/07/02.1/03.1/05
06/17/02.3/03.1/04.2/05
07/01/02.1/03.1/04.1/05
07/26/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
08/06/02.4/04.1/05
08/08/02.1/03.1/04.1/05
08/12/02.3/03.1/04.1/05
08/19/02.1/03.2/04.1/05
08/28/02.12/02.1/04.3/05
09/12/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
10/08/02.1/03.1/04.2/05
10/15/02.3/03.2/04.2/05
11/07/02.2/03.2/04.2/05
12/19/02.1/04.1/05
02/19/03.2/04.3/05
02/21/03.1/04.1/05
03/10/03.2/04.1/05
04/02/03.2/04.2/05
05/01/03.3/04.2/05
06/20/03.1/04.1/05
08/01/03.1/04.1/05
08/26/03.1/04.2/05

ZONE
OH
7+
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CIFIR
7

7
53,2,7
OH
OH
OH
OH
CIF
OH
OH
OH
5,6+
7+
7+
OH
OH
OH
CIF
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH CIF
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH CIF
OH
OH
OH
OH
5+
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
C/F FUL
CIF
REC/CF
CIF
CIF
OH
OH
CIF
OH
OH
OH
OH
CIF
OH
OH
7+
CIF
OH
7
OH
CIF
OH
OH
CIF
OH
CIF

05_SH_0___20_OH_Waiting_List

TYPE LENGTH BEAM
POWER 18
Sail 15
Sail 2?22 0-20'
Sail 17 6 1"
?2?????  17-20
Sail 18 or 19
POWER 17-20
POWER 16 12"
POWER 20
SAIL 175 6 6"
SORP 18-22
POWER 19.6 6 15
SAIL 18'
POWER 20 18"
POWER 16
POWER 17 6.8 7
SAIL/PWR 17-20

17-19
POWER 18 15
POWER 20.6
POWER 17.2 6.0 1.8
SAIL 19.0 6.4 12
POWER 20 2
SAIL 19
SAIL 17 6"
POWER 19' 8 6"
POWER 16-20
POWER 17
SAIL 14.8 4 1
POWER 20 80" 18"
POWER 18 2
POWER 19 8 2
POWER 14.10 6 15
SAIL 14 5 1
POWER 18 1
POWER 22'
POWER 16-20
POWER 16-20
POWER 15
POWER 18 7 1
SORP  15-20'
POWER 20
POWER 20 7 1
POWER 20 8 1
POWER 185 7.6 10"
POWER 19
POWER 19 6-8
POWER 19
POWER 17.0 5.0 7
POWER 18
POWER 16 1
POWER 20 1
POWER 20 7 2
SAIL 20 14"
POWER 18 8 14"
POWER 19 7 2
POWER 18
POWER 18.6
POWER 24
POWER 16-20
POWER 18
POWER 19 8 1
POWER 20' 7 18"
POWER 17
POWER 17-19
POWER 17 9"
POWER 17 1
SAIL 20 7 2
POWER 20
POWER 16
POWER 15-20 18"
POWER 20' 8 2
POWER 185 7 13"
POWER 19'
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DRAFT

MAILING ADDRESS CITY

5 GREENTREE RD. YORKTOWN
4 CHESTNUT ST. CONCORD
1020 E. PARKWAY DR. MUNCIE

57 RAMBLING DR. SCOTCH PLAINS
6031 GLENDALE DR. BOCA RATON
PO BOX 1058 W. CHATHAM
292 FAIRFAX BIRMINGHAM
52 OLD MAIN ST. CHATHAM

16 ELL ST. CHATHAM
PO BOX 455 CHATHAM
6603 PLEASANT ST. CINCINNATI
1210 WATSON ST. KEY WEST
183 FOREST ST. HARWICH

18 KAYMARK DR. MEDFIELD

37 LAURICELLA LN. WALTHAM
150 ARBUTUS TRL. CHATHAM
630 RIVERVIEW DR. CHATHAM
512 ALBANY AVE. TAKOMA PARK
106 DURAND RD. MAPLEWOOD
101 BARNES HILL RD. CONCORD
87 HARBOR HILL RD. CHATHAM

87 HARBOR HILL RD. CHATHAM
149 RANDOLPH AVE. MILTON

149 RANDOLPH AVE. MILTON

1726 CHESTNUT GROVE LN KINGWOOD

35 WEQUASSET WAY CHATHAM
116 VINEYARD AVE. CHATHAM

38 MAPLE AVE., #2 CAMBRIDGE
270 BLOOMFIELD AVE. W. HARTFORD
12 CAMPBELL ST. MEDWAY

36 SOMERSET DR. CHATHAM
398 CEDAR ST. CHATHAM
PO BOX 610 CHATHAM

12 SHERWOOD RD. HARWICH
197 JOSHUA JETHRO RD.  CHATHAM
163 GEORGE RYDER RD.  CHATHAM
2319 FOREST DR. CHARLOTTE
162 COMMERCIAL ST. BOSTON

22 ROLLING RIDGE RD. RANDOLPH
PO BOX 801 W. CHATHAM
7900 HORSESHOE LN. POTOMAC
118 BENVENUE ST. WELLESLEY
87 N. SKYLINE DR. CHATHAM

25 WEST POND RD. CHATHAM
2654 MAIN ST. S. CHATHAM
5831 POTOMAC AVE. NW ~ WASHINGTON
25 MONOMOY CIRCLE CHATHAM

199 STEPPING STONES RD. CHATHAM
255 OLD QUEEN ANNE RD. CHATHAM

PO BOX 1262 HARWICH
115 PERCH POND RD. CHATHAM
53 WONKAPIT WAY CHATHAM
12 CYNTHIA DRIVE CHATHAM
95 ELDREDGE SQUARE CHATHAM

1 PEMBROKE RD. SUMMIT

PO BOX 622 N. CHATHAM
11 DUSTIN DR. NASHUA

14 TAMARACK RD. NATICK

40 ALBERT AVE. BELMONT
52 GREENDALE AVE. NEEDHAM
243 CROWELL RD. CHATHAM
PO BOX 58 CHATHAM
PO BOX 364 CHATHAM
43A WALPOLE ST. DOVER

62 EBENS WAY S. CHATHAM
PO BOX 150 CHATHAM

3 E. GREENBROOK RD. N. CALDWELL
126 W 81ST ST. NEW YORK
34 MARION LANE N. CHATHAM
PO BOX 630 W. CHATHAM
528 WEST 111th ST, #65 NEW YORK
PO BOX 171 S CHATHAM
18 MERIAM ST. LEXINGTON
134 PLEASANT ST. S. CHATHAM

STATE ZIP
NY 10598
MA 01742
IN 47304
NJ 07076
FL 33433
MA 02669
Mmi 48009
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02633
OH 45227
FL 33040
MA 02645
MA 02052
MA 02452
MA 02633
MA 02633
MD 20912
NJ 07040
MA 01742
MA 02633-2158
MA 02633-2158
MA 02186
MA 02186
X 77345
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02139
CT 06117-1538
MA 02053
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02645
MA 02633
MA 02633
NC 28211
MA 02109
NJ 07869
MA 02669
MD 20854
MA 02482
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02659
DC 20016
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02645
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02633
NJ 07901
MA 02659
NH 03062
MA 01760
MA 02478
MA 02494
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02633
MA 02030
MA 02659-1308
MA 02633
NJ 07006
NY 10024
MA 02650
MA 02669
NY 10025
MA 02659
MA 02420
MA 02659

WILL TR, FROM WHERE?

NO

YES OP-3
YES PB-3
YES PB-3

YES CH-6/07

YES PB-3
YES FB
NO

NO

NO

YES FB-1/11

TO WHERE?

SH-7

OUTER SH

OH SH

OH SH

OUTER SH

SH

OUTER SH

NO NO EXISTING LOCATION

YES CH-6/09

SH



75 NEAL JOSHUA
76 KASPER RICHARD
77 DRISCOLL WILLIAM N.
78 HOULE DENNIS
79 WISE CHRIS
80 READY DAVID
81 CAREY SEAN
82 KANE WILLIAM F.
83 HIGGINS KATHLEEN
84 WADE ERIKA DAVIS
85 WELLS DOUG
86 ECKER FREDERICK H.
87 WOODS JEFFREY A.
88 WHELAN & ROBERT SIMMOND: JOHN
89 McLEAN KEITH
90 LOWDER JE.
91 HOLLAND WILLIAM
92 ROE W. BARTON
93 STANIAR BURTON B.
94 MOULTON HELEN F.
95 MAZZUR ANDRE
96 MESSINA FRANK A,
97 ALGER GARY R.
98 BARTLETT JAMES & SONJA
99 MESERVEY DAVID
100 BOWDEN JOSEPH
101 WHITNEY MICHAEL
102 McCLELLAN KATHERINE
103 AVELLONE JOSEPH
104 HYDE FRAU
105 KALLAS MATT & CAROLE

09/11/03.1/04.2/05
12/17/03.1/04.1/05
03/12/04.1/05
03/17/04.2/05
04/09/04.1/05
04/30/04.2/05
05/11/04.1/05
05/27/04.2/05
06/23/04.2/05
07/09/04.1/05
07/15/04.2/05
07/16/04.1/05
07/30/04.2/05
08/03/04.1/05
08/10/04.2/05
08/11/04.1/05
08/13/04.3/05
08/19/04.3/05
08/26/04.1/05
10/12/04.1/05
01/03/05
01/03/05
01/21/05
03/24/05
04/14/05
04/28/05
07/01/05
07/05/05
07/15/05
08/08/05
08/12/05

OH C/IF
7

OH
OH
OH
OH
CIF
OH
OH
OH

7+
CF
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH*
OH
OH
OH
OH
5+
CIF
RICF
OH
OH CIF
OH
OH
OH

05_SH_0___20_OH_Waiting_List

POWER
POWER
SAIL

POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
SAIL

POWER
POWER
SAIL

POWER
POWER
POWER
SAIL

SAIL

POWER
SAIL

POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
SAIL

POWER

20
i
i
19'
19.5

20
20
ir
18
17-18'
ir
19
18
19'
20
18
20'
20
ir
18
175
20
18-20'
20
13
18'
16'
19
20'
20
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12
&
g
6

10

g

4.5

15

10"

2
15
1

212D ORLEANS RD.

11 APPLESEED DR.

743 WILDWOOD PLACE
68 HUTCHINSON RD.
43 CHATHAM HEIGHTS RD
PO BOX 915

59 NOB HILL RD.

3 LYDIA BANGS WAY
PO BOX 378

4 BUCKLEY RD.

2611 42ND AVE.WEST
217 BORDER RD.

136 SKY WAY

17 LIGHTHOUSE LANE
PO BOX 1104

3 FRANKLIN RD.

297 SHORE ROAD

32 HOPPER FARM RD.
1500 HUDSON ST., APT 6J
985 MEMORIAL DR., #403
944 QUEEN ANNE RD.
58 ISLAND VIEW LANE
PO BOX 8000

53 WENDOVER ROAD
PO BOX 128

PO BOX 1075

PO BOX 300

10 HORIZON CIRCLE
21 ELM STREET

2029 HARRIS ROAD

10 MAIN ST

N. CHATHAM MA
WESTBORO MA
ATLANTA GA
WINCHESTER MA
CHATHAM MA
W. CHATHAM MA
CHATHAM MA
HARWICH MA
W. CHATHAM MA
WORCESTER MA
SEATTLE WA
CONCORD MA
CHATHAM MA
CHATHAM MA
POUNENE HI

LEXINGTON MA
CHATHAM MA
UPPER SADDLE RIVEFNJ

HOBOKEN NJ

CAMBRIDGE MA
HARWICH MA
S. CHATHAM MA
CUMBERLAND RI

RYE NY
S. CHATHAM MA
W. CHATHAM MA
W. CHATHAM MA
CHATHAM MA
WELLESLEY MA
CHARLOTTE NC
CHESHIRE CcT

02650
01581
30324
01890
02633
02669
02633
02645
02669
01602
98199
01742
02633
02633
96784
02420
02633
07458
07030
02138
02645
02659
02864
10580
02659
02669
02669
02633
02481
28211
06410

YES

TP-1/06

INNER SH
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